
College & Career 
Specialists at each 

high school

Cynthia Kuntz: 
College & Career 
Center Specialist 
(CHS)

Jen 
Selders: College 
& Career Center 
Specialist (EHS)

Deron Dahlke:  
College & Career 
Center Specialist
(JHS)

Tricia Schuldt:  
College & Career 
Center Specialist 
(SHS)

ckuntz@everettsd.org 

jselders@everettsd.org

ddahlke@everettsd.org

tschuldt@everettsd.org

Sarah Pewitt:  
High School & 
Beyond/Naviance 
Facilitator (District)
spewitt@everettsd.org 
naviance@everettsd.org
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